)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:39:42 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1058 General Bill, By Hutto
Summary: Juveniles, status offense; valid court order defined; Courts, Family, Minors, Juvenile Justice Department

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-6605, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
DEFINITIONS IN THE JUVENILE JUSTICE CODE, SO AS TO DEFINE VALID COURT ORDER; TO AMEND SECTION
20-7-7810, RELATING TO COMMITMENT OF CHILDREN, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A CHILD WHO COMMITS A STATUS
OFFENSE MAY BE COMMITTED TO THE CUSTODY OF A CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION ONLY IF THE CHILD HAS
BEEN FOUND IN CONTEMPT OF COURT OR HAS VIOLATED THE CONDITIONS OF PROBATION.

01/20/00
01/20/00
04/05/00
04/06/00
04/06/00
04/11/00
04/12/00
04/12/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-5
Amended SJ-71

Read second time SJ-71

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced and read first time HJ-25

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-26

Page 1 of 1



