

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1058 General Bill, By Hutto

Summary: Juveniles, status offense; valid court order defined; Courts, Family, Minors, Juvenile Justice Department

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-6605, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEFINITIONS IN THE JUVENILE JUSTICE CODE, SO AS TO DEFINE VALID COURT ORDER; TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-7810, RELATING TO COMMITMENT OF CHILDREN, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A CHILD WHO COMMITS A STATUS OFFENSE MAY BE COMMITTED TO THE CUSTODY OF A CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION ONLY IF THE CHILD HAS BEEN FOUND IN CONTEMPT OF COURT OR HAS VIOLATED THE CONDITIONS OF PROBATION.

01/20/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
01/20/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
04/05/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-5
04/06/00	Senate	Amended SJ-71
04/06/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-71
04/11/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
04/12/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
04/12/00	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-26